

## **UPPER CANADA SKATING CLUB**

## **2024 AGM PROXY FORM**

If you are unable to attend the Upper Canada SC Annual General Meeting 2024 and wish to empower another Upper Canada SC member (2023-24) to vote on your behalf, please complete the form below. This form cannot be signed by the person carrying the proxy.

Please submit the signed proxy form by emailing it to <u>uppercanadaskating@bellnet.ca</u> by April 30, 2024. Late forms will not be accepted.

I,(voter's full name),
☐ the parent/guardian of(under 18 skater's name), who is a home club member in good standing with Upper Canada SC
$\hfill\square$ a home club member (18+) who is in good standing with Upper Canada SC
hereby appoint(18+ Upper Canada SC Member's full name or Parent/Guardian(of under 18 skater)'s full name) to be my proxy at the 2024 AGM.
My proxy will attend, act and have 1 (not including their own delegate vote) eligible vote at the 2024 AGM.
Signature: (Voter - UCSC Member 18+ or Parent/Guardian of under 18 UCSC Skater)
Date: